SE430	 1	 revised 10/15/15
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Free Speed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 15,000 RPM
Air Inlet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            1/4" NPT
Hose Size  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           3/8" I.D.
Air Pressure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         90 psig
Air Consumption  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    .2.9 CFM
Length (In.)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           4-1/2"

	 23	 RS43023	 Connctor	 1
	 24	 RS43024	 Spacer	 1
	 25	 RS43025	 Motor Lock Nut	 1
	 26	 RS43026	 Counter Balance	 1
	 27	 RS43027	 Nut	 1
	 Ref. #	 Item #	 DESCRIPTION	 QTY.
	 28	 RS43028	 Ball Bearing (608RS)	 1
	 29	 RS43029	 Stop Ring	 1
	 30	 RS43030	 Guard	 1
	 31	 RS43031	 Rubber Grip	 1
	 32	 RS43032	 Key	 1
	 33	 SE4302	 2" Hook & Loop Pad	 1
	 	 SE4303	 3" Hook & Loop Pad
	 34	 	 O-Ring (incl. with #21)	 1
Replacement Discs Also Available:
SE4303320	 3" Sanding Disc 320 Grit
SE4303400	 3" Sanding Disc 400 Grit
SE4303600	 3" Sanding Disc 600 Grit
SE4302320	 2" Sanding Disc 320 Grit
SE4302400	 2" Sanding Disc 400 Grit
SE4302600	 2" Sanding Disc 600 Grit
Also Available:
RSSE430KCS	 Blow Molded Case only
* Note: as of serial number 8172001, #3 RS43003A valve stem and #4
RS43004A rubber spacer have been modified. When replacing existing